/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

LOUISIANA Bl  JIM TALMADGE 38 |E2  GREGORYJZAUNBRECHER 20 |VTCH F BARRET NORMANN 85
B2  MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 31 |SICH CARSON HSEWARD 39 | VTRU DAVID CRAVEN 76
El  TERRY G SKLAR 39 | VTCH KENNETH J BREAUX 41 |VT3  GLENN A ALLEMAND 71
NATCHITOCHES SPORTSMAN'S ASSN E2 BRIAN A CARROLL 29 |VTRU GLENN A ALLEMAND 39 |SVCH JDAN LAVERGNE 75
NATCHITOCHES, LA E3 TIM METHVIN 29 | VT3  SERAH RUSSELL-III 39 [SVRU JOSEPH G BEAUD - JR 72
4/1/2017 VTCH BERT STELLY 42 | SVCH DEVEREUX P MORING 43 |Sv3  ARCHIE TUTTLE 70
EASTER CLAY HUNT VTRU TERRY G SKLAR 39 [SVRU ARCHIE TUTTLE 39 [LYCH ANN RUSSELL 59
VT3 MICHAEL J DUNN 39 |SV3  THOMAS C NASH 38 | LYRU ISABELLA SCHEXNAYDRE 51
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: EASTER CLAY | sycH  JIM TALMADGE 38 | LYCH ANN RUSSELL 38
HUNT SVRU J DAN LAVERGNE 30 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: APRIL SHOOT
34 Attended SSCH  BRIAN E BREWTON 34 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: APRIL SHOOT | 3 Attended
M1  BERT STELLY 49 13 Attended M1  J DAN LAVERGNE 36
M2 JDAN LAVERGNE 48 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: EASTER CLAY | M1  KENNETH J BREAUX 40 |AA1  MICHAELJ DUNN 36
M3 JIM C MONTGOMERY 46 | HUNT M2  GLENN A ALLEMAND 38 |[AA2  AUSTIN T SALE 30
AA1l  MICHAEL J DUNN 47 | 55 Attended M3 J DAN LAVERGNE 37 |VTCH MICHAELJDUNN 36
AA2  CHRISTIAN CANNATELLA 45 | p1  BERT STELLY 96 |AA1l  JAMES A FOSTER 37 | VIRU AUSTIN T SALE 30
AA3  JW FRUGE 44 | M2 STEPHEN P HOLLIER 93 [AA2  AUSTIN T SALE 36 [SVCH JDAN LAVERGNE 36
Al ART MARTIN 44 M3 KANEALTAZIN 92 | AA3  MICHAELJ DUNN 33
A2 GARY RUDICK 44 | AA1  SAMMY CLIFTON 89 |A1 CODY MCELROY 34 BRIDGEVIEW GUN CLUB
A3 JOHNMADISONPOE-IV 41 [AA2  GARYS HART 84 |B1  JIMTALMADGE 35 | PORT ALLEN, LA
Bl MICHAEL I MURPHY 43 | AA3 )W FRUGE 84 [B2  MICHAEL | MURPHY 33 |4/14/2017
B2 MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 41 (a1 ROBBIE ROBERTSON 83 (B3 R P BREAUX 28 | GOOD FRIDAY
B3 CALVIN HMACY 40 | A2 GARYRUDICK 82 |C1  THOMAS C NASH 37
C1  CARSON HSEWARD 50 | A3 ART MARTIN 80 |C2  JAMES CSMILEY 28 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: GOOD FRIDAY
€2 JAMES ARAMBIN 39 1Bl JIMTALMADGE 87 |E1 GREGORY J ZAUNBRECHER 27 | 16 Attended
a3 LEE ANTHONY GREEN-JR 36 B>  JOHN WASKOM 87 | VICH KENNETH J BREAUX 40 |M1  TIM HALBROOK 45
D1~ BUDDY COLLINS 44 (B3 TOM COOPER 82 [VTRU GLENN A ALLEMAND 38 [M2  NATHANLGRAY-JR 41
D2 TIMOTHY M HART 36 |c1  BILLYGFAR 87 |VT3  JAMES AFOSTER 37 | AA1  KRAIG PETERSON 45
D3 REGAN COLLINS 35 |c2  NOLTON W CAUSEY 86 |SVCH THOMAS C NASH 37 | AA2  JEFF WHEELER 40
E1 TIM METHVIN 41 |c3 LEE ANTHONY GREEN-JR 85 [ SVRU J DAN LAVERGNE 37 |[A1  JOEL GAUTREAUX 39
E2  TERRY G SKLAR 40 |p1  GRAHAM WEBB 86 |SV3  JIM TALMADGE 35 |A2  CARLOS GUIDRY 33
E3 BRIAN A CARROLL 36 D2  RANDYSMITH 82 Bl  JEFFREY P MARTELLO 36
SICH  CARSON H SEWARD 50 | D3 ERNEST L GREEN 82 | SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: APRILSHOOT |C1  SCOTT FREELAND 41
SJRU  REGAN COLLINS 35 |E1  TERRY G SKLAR 87 |2 Attended C2  CARSON HSEWARD 35
JRCH  CHRISTIAN CANNATELLA 45 | ) CHRISTOPHER T LEE 8 [M1  GLENN A ALLEMAND 33 |3 LANNY RUSSELL 34
JRRU  JOHN MADISON POE -1V 41 |3 CONNOR P ARTHUR 84 |B1 R P BREAUX 20 |D1  THOMAS SPARKS 40
VTCH BERT STELLY 49 [s)CH JOHN WASKOM 87 |VTCH GLENN A ALLEMAND 33 [D2  KEVIN LEDOUX 38
VTRU  MICHAEL J DUNN 47 | SIRU  CARSON H SEWARD 82 |VTRU R P BREAUX 20 | D3 MARSHALL K BARBER 35
VT3 ART MARTIN 44 1513 REGAN COLLINS 74 El  MIKEKSMITH 35
SVCH J DAN LAVERGNE 48 | JRCH CONNOR P ARTHUR 84 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: APRIL SHOOT |SICH CARSON H SEWARD 35
SVRU JIM C MONTGOMERY 46 | JRRU JOHN MADISONPOE-IV 79 |1 Attended VTCH KRAIG PETERSON 45
SV3  JWFRUGE 44 |JR3  CHRISTIAN CANNATELLA 77 B1 THOMAS BERON 74 | VTRU TIM HALBROOK 45
VTCH BERT STELLY 96 |VTCH THOMAS BERON 74 |VT3  KEVIN LEDOUX 38
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: EASTER CLAY | \TRU RANDY BREWER 91 SVCH LANNY RUSSELL 34
HUNT VT3 TERRY G SKLAR 87 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: APRIL SHOOT | LYCH FAITH LEDOUX 35
17 Attended SVCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 93 |54 Attended
M1 STEPHEN P HOLLIER 48 | SVRU SAMMY CLIFTON 89 [M1  JOHN TERRY 83 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: GOOD FRIDAY
M2 RANDY BREWER 47 |sv3  RUBENDSPELL-JR 88 |M2  LEEMTUTTLE 80 |6 Attended
M3 BERT STELLY 45 LYCH GAYLE SMITH 61 M3 J DAN LAVERGNE 75 | AAl  JEFF WHEELER 40
AAl  MICHAEL J DUNN 46 [SSCH BRIAN E BREWTON 86 [AA1l  FBARRET NORMANN 85 [AA2  RUSSELLYOUNG - JR 35
AA2  DAVID LANSOU 36 AA2  DAVID CRAVEN 76 | A1 ROB STEVENS 36
AA3  RALPHW ROGERS 36 | BRIDGEVIEW GUN CLUB AA3  KEVIN KILLINGSWORTH 72 |C1  JAMES C SMILEY 32
Bl MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 42 | PORT ALLEN, LA Al JOEL GAUTREAUX 74 |c2  THOMAS C NASH 32
B2 JIMTALMADGE 42 fa/8/2017 A2 ARCHIE TUTTLE 70 |[C3  LANNY RUSSELL 29
B3 MICHAEL | MURPHY 35 | APRIL SHOOT A3 GARY RUDICK 69 |VTCH ROB STEVENS 36
C1 DAVID WARREN 38 B1 THOMAS BERON 64 | VTRU JAMES C SMILEY 32
El  TERRY G SKLAR 41 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: APRILSHOOT |B2  JEFFREY P MARTELLO 64 | SVCH THOMAS C NASH 32
E2  CHRISTOPHERT LEE 37 | 26 Attended B3  JIM TALMADGE 62 |SVRU LANNY RUSSELL 29
E3  BRIAN A CARROLL 27 IM1  LEEMTUTTLE 43 | C1  CARSON HSEWARD 74
VTCH RANDY BREWER 47 M2  DEVEREUX P MORING 43 | C2  THOMAS C NASH 65 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: GOOD FRIDAY
VTRU  MICHAEL J DUNN 46 (M3 KENNETH J BREAUX 41 |c3 LAWRENCE C HUGHES - JR 64 | 3 Attended
VT3 BERTSTELLY 45 | AA1 JEFF WHEELER 44  |D1  THOMAS SPARKS 62 |cC1 LAWRENCE C HUGHES - JR 77
SVCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 48 [AA2  DOUG WIEDL 39 [D2  KYLE FLUCKE 60 |[c2 SCOTT FREELAND 74
SVRU  JIM C MONTGOMERY 44 [ AA3  ANN RUSSELL 38 |D3  LELAND LANDRY 60 |D1  KEITHE MORRIS 74
SV3  JDAN LAVERGNE 43 [A1  ARCHIE TUTTLE 39 |E1 CONNOR P ARTHUR 64 | VTCH KEITHE MORRIS 74
A2 CODY MCELROY 36 |E2  MIKE KSMITH 62 | SVCH LAWRENCE C HUGHES-JR 77
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: EASTERCLAY | g1 MICHAEL | MURPHY 39 |E3  GRAHAM FLUCKE 61
HUNT B2  JEFFREY P MARTELLO 33 [SICH CARSON H SEWARD 74 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GOOD
9 Attended B3 JIM TALMADGE 31 |SIRU GRANT W DUNN 62 | FRIDAY
M1 BERTSTELLY 2 | GEORGE M SIMON 111 40 |SI3  JUSTINTSCHEXNAYDRE 59 |31 Attended
M2 BRIAN E BREWTON 34 1c2  CARSON HSEWARD 39 |JRCH CONNOR P ARTHUR 64 | M1  NATHAN L GRAY-JR 90
M3 JDAN LAVERGNE 30 |c3  THOMAS C NASH 38 [JRRU GRAHAM FLUCKE 61 |[M2  LYNNAUSIE 83
AAl  MICHAEL J DUNN 39 E1 MIKE K SMITH 30 |JR3  JOSEPH C HEINE 57 M3 KANE ALTAZIN 81
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AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3

Bl

Cc1

c2

c3
D1
D2
D3

El

E2
SJCH
SJRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU

CHAD LA FLEUR
MATTHEW K GATES
KRAIG PETERSON
CARLOS GUIDRY
JOEL GAUTREAUX
GLYNN R LE JEUNE
JEFFREY P MARTELLO
SCOTT FREELAND

LAWRENCE C HUGHES - JR

CARSON H SEWARD
THOMAS SPARKS
KEITH E MORRIS
CHARLES DAVIS
MIKE K SMITH
MATTHEW J ABSHIRE
MATTHEW J ABSHIRE
CARSON H SEWARD
KRAIG PETERSON
TIM HALBROOK
GLYNN R LE JEUNE

LAWRENCE C HUGHES - JR

CHARLES DAVIS
LANNY RUSSELL
CHELSEA A DAVIS
FAITH LEDOUX

71

80
72
85
74
69
77
76
76
72
84
80
77
80
69
63
81
60

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: GOOD FRIDAY
1 Attended

D1
VTCH

KEVIN LEDOUX
KEVIN LEDOUX

30
30

RED CHUTE SHOTGUN SPORTS CLUB
BARKSDALE, AFB, LA
4/15/2017

TAX DAY

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 1: TAX DAY

8 Attended

Al
B1
B2
D1
El
E2
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
SSCH

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: TAX DAY

NEIL HAVARD

JIM TALMADGE
MICHAEL | MURPHY
JIM WELLS

LAURA HAVARD
TODD CORLEY

NEIL HAVARD
MICHAEL | MURPHY
JIM TALMADGE
JAMES GOSSETT
LAURA HAVARD
JIM WELLS

13 Attended

CH
M1
M2
Al
A2
B1

B2

B3
D1
E1l

E2

E3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
SSCH

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: TAX DAY

DAVID KING
RANDY BREWER
JAMES GOSSETT
NEIL HAVARD
RONNIE S POOL
JIM TALMADGE
CHARLES A ADCOX
MICHAEL | MURPHY
JIM WELLS

LAURA HAVARD
TODD CORLEY
DANNY MEYERS
RANDY BREWER
NEIL HAVARD
DANNY MEYERS
JAMES GOSSETT
JIM TALMADGE
CHARLES A ADCOX
LAURA HAVARD
JIM WELLS

April 2017 / Clay Target Nation

34
36
31
29
37
26
34
31
36
34
37
29

46
44
42
39
37
42
38
33
38
38
37
35
44
39
35
42
42
38
38
38

24 Attended

CH
M1
M2
M3
Al
A2
A3
B1

B2

B3
C1
Cc2
D1

El

E2

E3
SJCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH

DAVID KING
RANDY BREWER
JAMES GOSSETT
WILLIAM Q SEARS
RUSS CARTER
JERRY L HORTON
ART MARTIN

JIM TALMADGE
CALVIN H MACY
CHARLES A ADCOX
NOLTON W CAUSEY
JERRY MOTLEY
JIM WELLS
ROBERT J MAYES
LAURA HAVARD
TODD CORLEY
CLAY P HENDRIX
RANDY BREWER
CALVIN H MACY
RUSS CARTER

JIM TALMADGE
JAMES GOSSETT
NOLTON W CAUSEY
LAURA HAVARD
KIM I MCCOOL
JIM WELLS

42
42
40
37
37
35
33
40
38
33
37
35
26
32
32
27
20
42
38
37
40
40
37
32
20
26

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TAX DAY

49 Attended

CH COLTON J RALEY
M1 DWAYNE OWENS
M2 REGGIE G QUILLIN
M3 DAVID KING

AAl1  JACK MCCROCKLIN
AA2  ANDY MARSALA
Al JERRY L HORTON
A2 ART MARTIN

A3 RONNIE S POOL

B1 MICHAEL | MURPHY
B2 CALVIN H MACY
B3 JIM TALMADGE

C1 TEGUN THOMAS
C2 NOLTON W CAUSEY
Cc3 JERRY MOTLEY

D1 DICKIE JESTER

D2 KEVIN NIXON

D3 ERNEST L GREEN
E1l ROBERT J MAYES
E2 CHRISTOPHER T LEE
E3 TODD CORLEY
SJCH  REGAN COLLINS
SJRU  CLAY P HENDRIX
VTCH REGGIE G QUILLIN
VTRU KERRY D AZBELL
VT3 RANDY BREWER
SVCH CLIFF OLIVER
SVRU JAMES GOSSETT
Sv3 DICKIE JESTER
LYCH LISA THENDERSON
LYRU KIM | MCCOOL

LY3 CHRISTI S HALL
SSCH BRIAN E BREWTON
SSRU  JIM WELLS

COVEY RISE GUN CLUB
HUSSER, LA
4/23/2017

SPRING FLING

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: SPRING FLING

28 Attended
M1 FRANK J WATSON
M2 DEVEREUX P MORING

M3

GLENN A ALLEMAND

93
92
92
88
73
73
79
77
72
76
74
73
70
70
68
74
73
73
75
73
71
65
63
92
83
83
83
75
74
68
59
58
81
42

47
45
a4

AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Bl

B2

B3

C1

Cc2
D1
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: SPRING FLING

17 Attended

M1 J DAN LAVERGNE
M2 FOSTER BLAIR

M3 STEPHEN P HOLLIER
AAl BRANDON BOLLINGER
AA2  LLOYD QUAVE

AA3  JEFF WHEELER

Al CODY MCELROY

A2 RICHARD K MILLER
A3 JIMMY GRANT - llI
Bl MARK DUNGAN

B2 BRAY BOLLINGER
El JEAN DP BLAIR
JRCH BRAY BOLLINGER
VTCH MARK DUNGAN
VTRU LLOYD QUAVE

VT3 JOHN A LINDIGRIN
SVCH J DAN LAVERGNE
SVRU RICHARD K MILLER
Sv3 STEPHEN P HOLLIER
LYCH JEAN DP BLAIR
SSCH JEAN DP BLAIR

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: SPRING FLING

JERRY MADDEN

BRANDON BOLLINGER

LLOYD QUAVE
HUNTER BOYER
FRANK LOVELL
JIMMY GRANT - Il
BRAY BOLLINGER
MICHAEL LATIOLAIS
MARK DUNGAN
STEVE D GRANTHAM
ALAN HATTAWAY
RICKEY J PEREZ
BRAY BOLLINGER
JERRY MADDEN
GLENN A ALLEMAND
JIM D RUSSO
DEVEREUX P MORING
STEPHEN P HOLLIER
J DAN LAVERGNE

5 Attended

M1
AAl
AA2
Al
Bl
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: SPRING

JIM D RUSSO

BRANDON BOLLINGER

LLOYD QUAVE
RICHARD K MILLER
BRAY BOLLINGER
BRAY BOLLINGER
JIM D RUSSO
LLOYD QUAVE
RICHARD K MILLER

FLING

58 Attended

M1 KEVIN CANDIES

M2 DEVEREUX P MORING
M3 KANE ALTAZIN

AA1l  JEFFJSMITH

AA2  JAMES A FOSTER
AA3  JOHN A LINDIGRIN
Al CODY MCELROY

A2 RICHARD K MILLER
A3 FRANK LOVELL

Bl MICHAEL LATIOLAIS
B2 THOMAS BERON

B3 MARK DUNGAN

C1 GRANT W DUNN

c2 GEORGE M SIMON Il
c3 KERRY MILANO

D1 KIRK D HARVEY

45
43
41
45
39
38
45
38
35
34
33
29
45
45
44
43
45
44
41

44
42
41
48
44
43
46
42
41
44
43
23
43
44
44
42
44
42
41
23
23

39
38
32
36
33
33
39
32
36

95
92
91
90
88
87
82
82
82
86
84
84
85
84
81
84

D2 JOE RANKIN 71
D3 CHIP GOMILA 71
El TOBY B MOFFATT 71
E2 ISABELLA SCHEXNAYDRE 70
E3 JEAN DP BLAIR 68
SJCH GRANT W DUNN 85

SJRU  ISABELLA SCHEXNAYDRE 70
SJ3 JUSTIN T SCHEXNAYDRE 38

JRCH  BRAY BOLLINGER 81
VTCH KEVIN CANDIES 95
VTRU RICK HARGETT 91
VT3  GLENN A ALLEMAND 90
SVCH DEVEREUX P MORING 92
SVRU STEPHEN P HOLLIER 91
SV3  RICHARD K MILLER 82
LYCH ISABELLA SCHEXNAYDRE 70
LYRU JEAN DP BLAIR 68
SSCH JEAN DP BLAIR 68

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 2: SPRING FLING

3 Attended
AAl OLIVER L DE GRAVELLE - 84
D1 BILL HRAPMANN 53

El THEODORE SYLVESTER 60

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING FLING
40 Attended

M1 KANE ALTAZIN 50
M2 KEVIN CANDIES 49
M3 GLENN A ALLEMAND 47
AAl  JAMES A FOSTER 46
AA2  JERRY MADDEN 45
AA3  JOHN A LINDIGRIN 45
Al JIMMY GRANT - I 44
A2 CODY MCELROY 42
A3 RICHARD K MILLER 42
B1 MARK DUNGAN 46
B2 MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 44
B3 WAYNE S JOHNSON 44
C1 GRANT W DUNN 43
Cc2 GEORGE M SIMON Il 40
Cc3 ALAN HATTAWAY 40
D1 KIRK D HARVEY 42
D2 JOE RANKIN 37
D3 RICKEY J PEREZ 36
E1l KYLE FLUCKE 38
SICH GRANT W DUNN 43
JRCH BRAY BOLLINGER 40
VTCH KEVIN CANDIES 49
VTRU GLENN A ALLEMAND 47
VT3 MARK DUNGAN 46
SVCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 43
SVRU DEVEREUX P MORING 43
Sv3 RICHARD K MILLER 42
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